Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
SPECIFICATION SHEET
LED Product Partner
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada

30W
40W
REMODEL HOUSING CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
R E H E X 1 D 1 P 2
TYPE DE
BOÎTIER
MODÈLE
DE SÉRIE
TENSION
PILOTE
PUISSANCE
MARINE GRADE
2-year warranty on finish
This option increases the painted finishes resistance by reducing and delaying apparition and propagation of oxidation (ex: rust and others).
MARINE GRADE treatment is recommended for damp to wet locations.
Unless otherwise indicated, trims are for interior use. Also suitable for cold and exterior locations, as in soffits, where fixtures are not subject to direct rain or snow exposure.
WARNING – This option is not suitable for salt environments and/or highly corrosive areas such as soffits in coastal regions and natatoriums. Such usage would void warranty
on the product.
SPECIFICATION SHEET
LED Product Partner
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624
Fax.: 1-877-839-7057
contrastelighting.com
2018-01
Revision 1                                        PRINTED IN CANADA
© 2018 Contraste Lighting M.L. Inc.
    All rights reserved
Contrast Lighting M.L. Inc. reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice or obligation and will
not be liable for any consequences resulting from the use of this publication.
PAGE 13/13
HexaLED
6" Series
ORDERING CODES for new construction housing with emergency lighting
HOUSING
TYPE SERIES MODEL VOLTAGE DRIVER POWER EMERGENCY LIGHTING REVISION
NW HEX -EM
NW HEX HexaLED 1
2
120V
277V
D1
D2
D3
ELV**
0-10V (Sinking Control)
Lutron Hi-Lume « A-Series »,
Eco System/ 3-wires (CCR)
**(Only for P1 and P2, not available on P3)
P1
P2
P3
20W
30W
40W
-EM Emergency Lighting -R1 1D1P1 Only
NEW CONSTRUCTION HOUSING WITH EMERGENCY LIGHTING
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
N W H E X 1 D 1 P 2 - E M
HOUSING
TYPE
SERIES
MODEL
VOLTAGE
DRIVER
POWER
EMERGENCY
LIGHTING
ORDERING CODES for new construction housing
HOUSING
TYPE SERIES MODEL VOLTAGE DRIVER POWER REVISION
NW HEX
NW HEX HexaLED 1
2
120V
277V
D1
D2
D3
ELV**
0-10V (Sinking Control)
Lutron Hi-Lume « A-Series », Eco System/ 3-wires (CCR)
**(Only for P1 and P2, not available on P3)
P1
P2
P3
20W
30W
40W
-R1 1D1P1 Only
NEW CONSTRUCTION HOUSING CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
N W H E X 1 D 1 P 2
HOUSING
TYPE